THE INTERPRETER FOUNDATION

Financial Summary

4th Quarter 2025

Account Disbursements

Annual Fees, Registrations, Renewals
Book Projects & Conferences

Journal Publication Expenses

Journal Editing

Operating Expenses

Web Design, Digital Publications & Set-up
Website Backup & Web Hosting

TOTAL
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8,870.80
19,620.54
2,632.00
1,201.62
614.45
22,824.00
1,658.53

57,421.94
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