

THE INTERPRETER FOUNDATION
Financial Summary

4th Quarter 2025

Account Disbursements

Annual Fees, Registrations, Renewals	\$ 8,870.80
Book Projects & Conferences	\$ 19,620.54
Journal Publication Expenses	\$ 2,632.00
Journal Editing	\$ 1,201.62
Operating Expenses	\$ 614.45
Web Design, Digital Publications & Set-up	\$ 22,824.00
Website Backup & Web Hosting	\$ 1,658.53
TOTAL	\$ 57,421.94